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	Муниципальное образование
	Населённый пункт
	Улица
	Дом
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	1
	745/1
	Ревда
	Ревда
	Павла Зыкина
	28
	7753,40
	11.05.2016 смена владельца
	01.11.2014
	1253879,85
	18,3%
	229990,00
	1023889,85
	229990,00

	2
	752/1
	Город Екатеринбург
	Екатеринбург
	Парниковая
	7 корп. 1
	1583,80
	11.04.2016 смена владельца
	01.11.2014
	256132,14
	0,0%
	
	256132,14
	

	3
	894
	Берёзовский
	Берёзовский
	Восточная
	5
	18183,20
	
	01.11.2014
	2940587,10
	46,4%
	1365890,00
	1574697,10
	1365890,00

	4
	1174
	Асбестовский
	Асбест
	Лермонтова
	2
	3680,19
	
	01.11.2014
	595160,33
	44,0%
	261900,00
	333260,33
	261900,00

	5
	1495
	Город Екатеринбург
	Екатеринбург
	Фурманова
	111
	5156,91
	
	01.11.2014
	833975,49
	48,8%
	406770,00
	427205,49
	

	6
	1801
	Город Екатеринбург
	Екатеринбург
	Шейнкмана
	111
	52313,71
	
	01.11.2014
	8460173,18
	49,3%
	4171450,00
	4288723,18
	406770,00

	7
	2339
	Сысертский
	Патруши
	Пионерская
	38 корп. 7
	1535,00
	24.12.2015 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	52312,80
	0,0%
	
	52312,80
	4171450,00

	8
	2340
	Город Екатеринбург
	Екатеринбург
	Анатолия Муранова
	18
	17605,60
	24.12.2015 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	599998,85
	0,0%
	
	599998,85
	

	9
	2346
	Среднеуральский
	Среднеуральск
	Лесная
	10
	9533,00
	19.01.2016 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	324884,64
	0,0%
	
	324884,64
	

	10
	2347
	Среднеуральский
	Среднеуральск
	Лесная
	5
	8749,80
	19.01.2016 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	298193,18
	0,0%
	
	298193,18
	

	11
	2351
	Среднеуральский
	Среднеуральск
	Лесная
	7
	8640,20
	25.01 2016 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	294458,02
	0,0%
	
	294458,02
	

	12
	2352
	Сысертский
	Патруши
	Пионерская
	38 корп. 5
	1546,00
	10.02.2016 внесён в Реестр
	01.03.2016
	52687,68
	0,0%
	
	52687,68
	



